
Capital District Scottish Games 5K 

Altamont Fairgrounds 

Sunday, September 1, 2013  10:30 AM 
 

Race with Us   racewithus@mindspring.com 

 

Place Name                        Ag S City            St Time    Pace   

===== =========================== == = =============== == ======= =====  

    1 Kenny Noll                  23 M Troy            NY   17:44  5:43  

    2 Shamus Evans                 7 M Middle Grove    NY   18:49  6:04  

    3 Connor Price                14 M Menands         NY   21:29  6:55  

    4 Zachary Pinto               14 M Ballston Spa    NY   22:56  7:23  

    5 Andrew Feig                 28 M New York        NY   22:56  7:23  

    6 Tim Hutton                  56 M Brantford       ON   23:29  7:34  

    7 Brendon Bartow              13 M Troy            NY   23:36  7:36  

    8 Valerie Battista            26 F New York        NY   23:54  7:42  

    9 Scott Frass                 39 M Troy            NY   24:00  7:44  

   10 Mark Rutkowski              59 M Welworth        NY   24:04  7:45  

   11 Tim Castle                  48 M Niskayuna       NY   24:14  7:48  

   12 Noah Conit                  15 M Malta           NY   24:57  8:02  

   13 Hannah Trees                22 F Albany          NY   24:58  8:03  

   14 Anne Payne                  51 F East Berne      NY   25:19  8:09  

   15 Kacey Sornberger            38 F Albany          NY   25:22  8:10  

   16 James Smart                 50 M Feura Bush      NY   25:45  8:18  

   17 Mary Kay Beggs              47 F Yorktown        VA   25:50  8:19  

   18 Max DiOrio                  32 M Schenectady     NY   26:03  8:23  

   19 Budwick Kristen             44 F Rensselaer      NY   26:45  8:37  

   20 Joe Bopp                    48 M Albany          NY   26:48  8:38  

   21 Scott Standhart             40 M Churchville     NY   27:17  8:47  

   22 Kristin Zielinski           33 F Altamont        NY   27:23  8:49  

   23 Matthew Payne               12 M East Berne      NY   27:27  8:50  

   24 Charles Adams               78 M East Berne      NY   27:27  8:51  

   25 Bob Powers                  43 M Briarwood       NY   27:34  8:53  

   26 Michelle Buffardi           34 F Briarwood       NY   27:35  8:53  

   27 Christine Williams          23 F Clifton Park    NY   27:39  8:54  

   28 Christina Trees             52 F Albany          NY   27:40  8:55  

   29 Anna Grimm                  32 F Bel Air         MD   27:41  8:55  

   30 Doug Smith                  38 M Delmar          NY   27:49  8:58  

   31 Erin Philp                  35 F Ghent           NY   27:53  8:59  

   32 Justin Counsell             26 M Becket          MA   27:54  8:59  

   33 Colleen Abercrombie-Castle  48 F Niskayuna       NY   28:01  9:01  

   34 Chad Smith                  38 M Waterford       NY   28:01  9:01  

   35 Doug Bartow                 44 M Troy            NY   28:04  9:02  

   36 Allison Pouliot             49 F Bristol         VT   28:06  9:03  

   37 Walter Standhart            68 M Rochester       NY   28:08  9:04  

   38 Allison Race                38 F Altamont        NY   28:40  9:14  

   39 Julia Clancy                45 F Altamont        NY   28:44  9:15  

   40 Heather DiOrio              33 F Schenectady     NY   28:50  9:17  

   41 Sarah Fox                   30 F Waterford       NY   28:54  9:18  

   42 Darryl Ferguson             66 M Scotia          NY   29:13  9:24  

   43 Vincent Ulloa               34 M Clovis          NM   29:20  9:27  

   44 Paul Howard                 29 M Schenectady     NY   29:25  9:29  

   45 Taylor Ryder                27 M Glenville       NY   29:26  9:29  

   46 Nathan Tweedie              26 M Walton          NY   29:36  9:32  

   47 Sarah Hines                 38 F Newark Valley   NY   29:45  9:35  

   48 Cookie Man                  44 M Hornell         NY   29:46  9:35  

   49 Kristine Clarke             48 F Niskayuna       NY   30:20  9:46  

   50 Jonathan Peace              58 M Clifton Park    NY   30:44  9:54  

   51 Donna LaHue                 59 F Guilderland     NY   30:49  9:55  

   52 Jessica Peck                19 F Altamont        NY   30:54  9:57  

   53 Adam Jacques                31 M Saugerties      NY   31:26 10:07  



   54 Katherine Sherman           27 F Astoria         NY   31:47 10:14  

   55 Bridget Baker               31 F Glens Falls     NY   32:12 10:22  

   56 Carter Browne               10 F Hornell         NY   32:30 10:28  

   57 James Brann                 36 M Ballston Spa    NY   32:34 10:29  

   58 Ed Kennedy Jr               37 M Albany          NY   32:52 10:35  

   59 Michael Baudreau            26 M West Warwick    RI   32:55 10:36  

   60 James Cranston              59 M Saugerties      NY   33:04 10:39  

   61 David Browne                12 M Hornell         NY   33:32 10:48  

   62 Mary Kay Scott              53 F Schenectady     NY   36:47 11:51  

   63 Jennifer Danyow             31 F Rutland         VT   38:53 12:31  

   64 Ahlee Giacalone             24 F Rensselaer      NY   45:01 14:30  

   65 Nancy Oliver                49 F Delmar          NY   45:23 14:37  

   66 Theresa Brann               40 F Ballston Spa    NY   47:19 15:14  

 

 

 

            ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 Valerie Battista            26 New York        NY   23:54  

    2 Hannah Trees                22 Albany          NY   24:58  

    3 Anne Payne                  51 East Berne      NY   25:19  

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 Kenny Noll                  23 Troy            NY   17:44  

    2 Shamus Evans                 7 Middle Grove    NY   18:49  

    3 Connor Price                14 Menands         NY   21:29  

 

 

Kilt Division 
 

Place Name                        Ag City            St Time    Pace   

===== =========================== == =============== == ======= =====  

    1 Tim Castle                  48 Niskayuna       NY   24:14  7:48  

    2 Anne Payne                  51 East Berne      NY   25:19  8:09  

    3 Doug Smith                  38 Delmar          NY   27:49  8:58  

    4 Erin Philp                  35 Ghent           NY   27:53  8:59  

    5 Chad Smith                  38 Waterford       NY   28:01  9:01  

    6 Doug Bartow                 44 Troy            NY   28:04  9:02  

    7 Darryl Ferguson             66 Scotia          NY   29:13  9:24  

    8 Nathan Tweedie              26 Walton          NY   29:36  9:32  

    9 Jonathan Peace              58 Clifton Park    NY   30:44  9:54  

   10 Michael Baudreau            26 West Warwick    RI   32:55 10:36  

   11 James Cranston              59 Saugerties      NY   33:04 10:39  

 


